
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 TENYEK 18:00:04 18:45:33 2020.05.13 TV2 750 350 8,4 23,6
2 HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:29 2020.05.12 RTL KLUB 732 318 8,2 22,6
3 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:51 19:21:33 2020.05.13 TV2 728 686 8,2 20,7
4 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:27:26 22:28:34 2020.05.15 TV2 642 011 7,2 16,1
5 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:52 20:07:53 2020.05.13 RTL KLUB 580 361 6,5 15,2
6 KELLEKFELESEG /AM. ROM. VIGJ./ 18:54:15 21:14:28 2020.05.17 TV2 578 503 6,5 14,1
7 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:14:32 20:57:30 2020.05.14 RTL KLUB 507 044 5,7 12,0
8 MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:02:40 21:51:03 2020.05.16 RTL KLUB 445 855 5,0 11,1
9 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:39:39 17:51:43 2020.05.14 TV2 441 410 5,0 18,8

10 TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:54:39 21:54:50 2020.05.13 RTL KLUB 408 665 4,6 10,0
11 MADE IN KARANTEN /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:00:06 20:56:59 2020.05.16 RTL KLUB 408 614 4,6 10,3
12 MARADJ HAZA MAGADNAK! /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 18:50:28 19:23:03 2020.05.17 RTL KLUB 401 623 4,5 11,0
13 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:13 19:54:25 2020.05.16 RTL KLUB 387 508 4,4 11,3
14 ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 20:54:58 21:53:48 2020.05.12 RTL KLUB 376 782 4,2 8,9
15 CSABITUNK ES VEDUNK /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 19:54:31 21:46:48 2020.05.16 TV2 351 440 4,0 8,8
16 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 20:57:53 22:08:34 2020.05.11 RTL KLUB 331 282 3,7 8,3
17 MISSION IMPOSSIBLE - UTOHATAS /AM.AKCIOFILM/ 21:14:36 23:29:08 2020.05.17 TV2 322 557 3,6 9,5
18 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 13:10:39 13:38:10 2020.05.13 Super TV2 305 510 3,4 17,1
19 AMANDA /CHILEI FILMSOR./ 15:37:41 16:39:33 2020.05.14 TV2 284 126 3,2 15,2
20 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 19:00:05 20:17:19 2020.05.17 ATV 283 733 3,2 7,2
21 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:45:51 19:36:00 2020.05.16 DUNA TV 279 943 3,1 8,5
22 A HANGYA ES A DARAZS /ANGOL-AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 19:54:06 22:08:05 2020.05.17 RTL KLUB 274 767 3,1 6,5
23 SEGITSEG! ITTHON VAGYOK! /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:23:04 19:54:05 2020.05.17 RTL KLUB 272 687 3,1 6,9
24 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 20:56:19 21:44:42 2020.05.15 RTL KLUB 272 617 3,1 6,6
25 EGYENES BESZED /HATTERBESZELGETES A MAGYAR ATV-N/ 19:25:22 20:27:15 2020.05.13 ATV 270 507 3,0 6,7
26 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:55:05 22:14:03 2020.05.17 ATV 269 876 3,0 6,5
27 ARADI VARGA SHOW /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:55:58 21:47:07 2020.05.16 ATV 267 312 3,0 6,6
28 HIRADO 20:24:32 20:47:08 2020.05.17 ATV 266 374 3,0 6,1
29 BUNOS LELKEK /BUNUGYI MAGAZIN/ 21:03:11 21:54:39 2020.05.14 RTL KLUB 256 371 2,9 6,3
30 CIVIL A PALYAN /POLITIKAI MUSOR/ 19:00:30 20:19:42 2020.05.16 ATV 249 927 2,8 7,0

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 20 (11 May 2020 - 17 May 2020)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 KELLEKFELESEG /AM. ROM. VIGJ./ 18:54:15 21:14:28 2020.05.17 TV2 351 251 6,8 16,8
2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:27 22:06:49 2020.05.14 TV2 321 171 6,2 15,8
3 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:51 19:21:33 2020.05.13 TV2 277 493 5,3 17,6
4 TENYEK 17:59:58 18:45:09 2020.05.17 TV2 276 202 5,3 16,5
5 HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:41 2020.05.13 RTL KLUB 274 315 5,3 19,6
6 MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:02:40 21:51:03 2020.05.16 RTL KLUB 257 294 5,0 12,4
7 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:52 20:07:53 2020.05.13 RTL KLUB 254 135 4,9 14,5
8 MISSION IMPOSSIBLE - UTOHATAS /AM.AKCIOFILM/ 21:14:36 23:29:08 2020.05.17 TV2 227 698 4,4 11,7
9 MADE IN KARANTEN /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:00:06 20:56:59 2020.05.16 RTL KLUB 212 659 4,1 10,9

10 A HANGYA ES A DARAZS /ANGOL-AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 19:54:06 22:08:05 2020.05.17 RTL KLUB 203 933 3,9 9,1
11 CSABITUNK ES VEDUNK /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 19:54:31 21:46:48 2020.05.16 TV2 195 540 3,8 9,8
12 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:09:40 20:50:38 2020.05.15 RTL KLUB 194 838 3,8 9,7
13 ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 20:54:58 21:53:48 2020.05.12 RTL KLUB 173 222 3,3 7,9
14 MARADJ HAZA MAGADNAK! /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 18:50:28 19:23:03 2020.05.17 RTL KLUB 172 991 3,3 9,4
15 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:13 19:54:25 2020.05.16 RTL KLUB 171 526 3,3 10,8
16 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 20:57:53 22:08:34 2020.05.11 RTL KLUB 161 151 3,1 7,8
17 TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:54:39 21:54:50 2020.05.13 RTL KLUB 157 985 3,0 7,5
18 TORESVONAL /AM. KATASZTROFAFILM/ 21:00:48 22:56:51 2020.05.17 FILM+ 151 302 2,9 7,1
19 SEGITSEG! ITTHON VAGYOK! /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:23:04 19:54:05 2020.05.17 RTL KLUB 147 978 2,8 7,5
20 ROHANAS /AM. AKCIOF./ 21:53:05 23:53:56 2020.05.16 TV2 146 226 2,8 8,9
21 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:06:55 23:26:34 2020.05.14 TV2 141 227 2,7 8,6
22 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 20:56:19 21:44:42 2020.05.15 RTL KLUB 138 214 2,7 6,6
23 RED 2. /AM. AKCIO-VIGJ./ 21:00:20 23:11:47 2020.05.16 MOZI+ 128 468 2,5 6,7
24 AZ U.N.C.L.E. EMBERE /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:37 23:07:27 2020.05.14 FILM+ 125 051 2,4 6,5
25 NINCS KETTO NEGY NELKUL /OLASZ FILMVIGJATEK/ 19:00:20 20:55:59 2020.05.12 FILM+ 119 501 2,3 6,2
26 SHOWDER KLUB 20:20:28 21:18:54 2020.05.14 RTL II 116 915 2,3 5,5
27 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:40:47 17:51:43 2020.05.13 TV2 112 465 2,2 10,3
28 BUNOS LELKEK /BUNUGYI MAGAZIN/ 21:03:11 21:54:39 2020.05.14 RTL KLUB 111 326 2,1 5,1
29 VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:21:39 23:15:42 2020.05.13 RTL KLUB 109 872 2,1 7,1
30 ESZBONTOK 20:01:16 20:55:25 2020.05.14 VIASAT3 104 140 2 5,1

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 20 (11 May 2020 - 17 May 2020)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.05.11 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:15 18:45:21 723 826 8,1 23,8 254 817 4,9 19,1
2020.05.11 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:39 19:21:42 654 908 7,4 19,8 262 148 5,0 17,9
2020.05.11 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:38 22:04:31 600 481 6,8 15,0 285 707 5,5 14,6
2020.05.11 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:04:38 23:25:06 229 564 2,6 8,3 110 669 2,1 7,3
2020.05.11 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:44:52 646 206 7,3 21,2 229 123 4,4 17,2
2020.05.11 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:05 20:08:06 500 490 5,6 14,0 209 565 4,0 12,9
2020.05.11 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:09:06 20:52:12 500 655 5,6 12,1 183 450 3,5 9,3
2020.05.11 RTL KLUB CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 20:57:53 22:08:34 331 282 3,7 8,3 161 151 3,1 7,8
2020.05.11 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:08:35 22:33:53 250 177 2,8 7,8 119 853 2,3 6,9
2020.05.11 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:35:16 23:25:15 145 148 1,6 5,9 83 964 1,6 6,1
2020.05.12 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:09 18:45:11 664 248 7,5 20,5 209 746 4,0 14,5
2020.05.12 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:30 19:21:30 662 632 7,5 18,6 222 894 4,3 14,0
2020.05.12 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:06 22:09:00 604 709 6,8 14,4 284 696 5,5 13,6
2020.05.12 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:09:06 23:28:28 237 253 2,7 8,4 107 868 2,1 6,6
2020.05.12 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:29 732 318 8,2 22,6 270 553 5,2 18,8
2020.05.12 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:44 20:07:31 566 182 6,4 14,7 225 786 4,3 12,9
2020.05.12 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:08:31 20:49:22 464 734 5,2 10,7 160 516 3,1 7,6
2020.05.12 RTL KLUB ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 20:54:58 21:53:48 376 782 4,2 8,9 173 222 3,3 7,9
2020.05.12 RTL KLUB HIRADO 21:53:49 22:18:53 265 877 3,0 7,3 130 053 2,5 6,5
2020.05.12 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:20:14 23:15:14 153 151 1,7 5,4 97 920 1,9 5,9
2020.05.13 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:04 18:45:33 750 350 8,4 23,6 262 795 5,1 18,7
2020.05.13 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:51 19:21:33 728 686 8,2 20,7 277 493 5,3 17,6
2020.05.13 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:35 22:18:37 623 724 7,0 15,4 319 432 6,2 15,8
2020.05.13 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:18:46 23:35:02 241 177 2,7 9,7 135 010 2,6 9,2
2020.05.13 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:41 701 392 7,9 22,1 274 315 5,3 19,6
2020.05.13 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:52 20:07:53 580 361 6,5 15,2 254 135 4,9 14,5
2020.05.13 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:08:52 20:48:58 500 901 5,6 11,8 185 549 3,6 9,0
2020.05.13 RTL KLUB TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:54:39 21:54:50 408 665 4,6 10,0 157 985 3,0 7,5
2020.05.13 RTL KLUB HIRADO 21:54:51 22:20:15 290 066 3,3 8,2 123 751 2,4 6,5
2020.05.13 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:21:39 23:15:42 170 684 1,9 6,4 109 872 2,1 7,1
2020.05.14 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:10 18:46:08 645 508 7,3 22,1 187 045 3,6 15,0
2020.05.14 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:47:26 19:21:51 584 734 6,6 18,0 193 477 3,7 13,7
2020.05.14 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:27 22:06:49 623 401 7,0 15,5 321 171 6,2 15,8
2020.05.14 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:06:55 23:26:34 237 533 2,7 8,5 141 227 2,7 8,6
2020.05.14 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:28 18:44:39 647 569 7,3 22,2 228 648 4,4 18,4
2020.05.14 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:59 20:13:32 511 785 5,8 14,2 215 458 4,1 13,2
2020.05.14 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:14:32 20:57:30 507 044 5,7 12,0 179 170 3,4 8,6
2020.05.14 RTL KLUB BUNOS LELKEK /BUNUGYI MAGAZIN/ 21:03:11 21:54:39 256 371 2,9 6,3 111 326 2,1 5,1
2020.05.14 RTL KLUB HIRADO 21:54:40 22:19:53 189 416 2,1 5,4 84 449 1,6 4,3
2020.05.14 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:21:20 23:25:03 138 159 1,6 5,2 85 169 1,6 5,4
2020.05.15 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:56 18:44:40 696 598 7,8 22,0 234 733 4,5 17,5
2020.05.15 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:58 19:21:04 663 576 7,5 19,3 251 759 4,8 16,5
2020.05.15 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:27:26 22:28:34 642 011 7,2 16,1 310 307 6,0 15,8
2020.05.15 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:28:40 23:52:35 217 819 2,5 9,1 111 625 2,1 8,0
2020.05.15 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:50 693 038 7,8 21,9 271 255 5,2 20,3
2020.05.15 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:01 20:08:40 531 542 6,0 14,3 220 574 4,2 13,1
2020.05.15 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:09:40 20:50:38 501 960 5,6 12,0 194 838 3,8 9,7
2020.05.15 RTL KLUB KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 20:56:19 21:44:42 272 617 3,1 6,6 138 214 2,7 6,6
2020.05.15 RTL KLUB HIRADO 21:44:43 22:09:37 195 465 2,2 5,1 111 025 2,1 5,5
2020.05.15 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:11:00 23:03:54 147 871 1,7 4,9 97 637 1,9 5,8
2020.05.16 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:03 18:45:16 598 306 6,7 21,1 208 630 4,0 16,3
2020.05.16 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:55:12 19:46:28 344 915 3,9 10,2 146 885 2,8 9,4
2020.05.16 TV2 CSABITUNK ES VEDUNK /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 19:54:31 21:46:48 351 440 4,0 8,8 195 540 3,8 9,8
2020.05.16 TV2 ROHANAS /AM. AKCIOF./ 21:53:05 23:53:56 222 624 2,5 7,9 146 226 2,8 8,9
2020.05.16 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:51:00 591 716 6,7 20,6 223 706 4,3 17,3
2020.05.16 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:13 19:54:25 387 508 4,4 11,3 171 526 3,3 10,8
2020.05.16 RTL KLUB MADE IN KARANTEN /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:00:06 20:56:59 408 614 4,6 10,3 212 659 4,1 10,9
2020.05.16 RTL KLUB MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:02:40 21:51:03 445 855 5,0 11,1 257 294 5,0 12,4
2020.05.16 RTL KLUB BUDAPEST NOIR /MAGYAR KRIMI-DRAMA/ 21:51:04 23:36:33 199 525 2,2 6,8 96 562 1,9 5,6
2020.05.17 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:58 18:45:09 719 062 8,1 21,4 276 202 5,3 16,5
2020.05.17 TV2 KELLEKFELESEG /AM. ROM. VIGJ./ 18:54:15 21:14:28 578 503 6,5 14,1 351 251 6,8 16,8
2020.05.17 TV2 MISSION IMPOSSIBLE - UTOHATAS /AM.AKCIOFILM/ 21:14:36 23:29:08 322 557 3,6 9,5 227 698 4,4 11,7
2020.05.17 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:50:27 676 046 7,6 20,0 263 049 5,1 15,6
2020.05.17 RTL KLUB MARADJ HAZA MAGADNAK! /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 18:50:28 19:23:03 401 623 4,5 11,0 172 991 3,3 9,4
2020.05.17 RTL KLUB SEGITSEG! ITTHON VAGYOK! /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:23:04 19:54:05 272 687 3,1 6,9 147 978 2,8 7,5
2020.05.17 RTL KLUB A HANGYA ES A DARAZS /ANGOL-AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 19:54:06 22:08:05 274 767 3,1 6,5 203 933 3,9 9,1
2020.05.17 RTL KLUB GENGSZTERZSARUK /AM. AKCIOTHRILLER/ 22:08:06 0:41:13 128 983 1,5 5,5 93 635 1,8 6,7

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 20 (11 May 2020 - 17 May 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.11 0,5 2,4 1,4 2,5 12,6 7,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.12 0,5 2,5 1,6 2,6 12,0 7,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.13 0,5 2,6 1,5 2,5 12,9 7,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.14 0,5 2,4 1,4 2,4 12,7 7,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.15 0,6 2,6 1,4 2,9 13,3 7,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.16 0,7 1,6 1,4 3,8 8,4 7,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.17 0,8 2,1 1,5 3,3 8,9 6,3 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,6 2,3 1,5 2,9 11,5 7,3 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.11 1,1 6,3 4,8 2,6 15,6 12,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.12 1,2 6,3 5,1 2,9 14,8 12,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.13 1,1 6,8 5,3 2,5 16,4 12,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.14 1,1 6,2 4,6 2,7 15,4 11,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.15 1,3 6,9 4,7 3,0 16,6 11,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.16 1,6 4,1 4,5 4,2 10,3 11,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.17 1,3 5,7 3,8 3,0 13,4 8,8 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,2 6,0 4,7 3,0 14,7 11,4 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.11 0,1 1,6 1,0 0,8 10,5 6,4 25 65 66
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.12 0,2 1,5 1,1 1,2 9,3 6,7 36 62 72
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.13 0,1 1,7 1,1 0,8 10,7 6,8 27 67 72
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.14 0,1 1,6 1,0 0,8 10,2 6,5 29 67 72
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.15 0,2 1,7 1,1 1,0 11,1 7,1 28 68 77
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.16 0,2 1,4 1,1 1,3 8,2 6,6 31 85 82
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.17 0,3 2,0 1,4 1,3 9,7 6,8 35 99 97

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,7 1,1 1,1 9,9 6,7 30 73 77

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.11 0,3 4,7 3,4 1,0 14,1 10,3 30 75 71
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.12 0,4 4,5 3,6 1,2 12,6 9,9 34 72 70
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.13 0,3 5,4 3,8 0,8 15,4 10,9 26 80 71
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.14 0,4 4,8 3,1 1,1 14,1 9,2 33 78 69
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.15 0,4 5,2 3,5 1,1 15,3 10,2 29 76 75
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.16 0,6 3,4 3,7 1,9 10,1 10,8 39 84 81
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.17 0,5 5,7 3,7 1,3 14,6 9,5 39 99 97

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,4 4,8 3,5 1,2 13,8 10,1 33 81 76

*Activity: Live+As Live

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

WEEK 20 (11 May 2020 - 17 May 2020)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %


